
05.11.2023

2593

Danish Genetic

D6940117554

D7210127666

 0

 0

 130,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD463

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,09

TZW-LP5  0,00

 31

 0,60

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocTop

ZW-Schätztermin: 03.06.2024


